12:45 PM
1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:50 PM

3:20 PM

3:40 PM
3:50 PM

Public Meeting on Security Matters
Proposed Meeting Agenda*

Registration

Introduction and Meeting Format
» Meeting Purpose and Objectives
* Meeting Format

Opening Remarks

» Challenges of Communicating Security Matters
with the Public Without Releasing Sensitive
Information

 Integrated Approach Toward Safety, Security, and
Emergency Response

Overview of NRC Security Activities

* NRC Review and Approval of Security Plans
» Baseline Security Inspection Program
» Force-on-Force Exercises

» Regulatory Stability

o Security Response and Preparedness
Incident Response

» Response Framework and Plans

» Roles and Responsibilities

Emergency Preparedness (EP)

e EPin Post 9/11 World

» EP Objectives and Challenges
* Interface Goal

Integrated Response Planning (IRP)
» Agency Roles and Responsibilities
» New DNS Section on Vulnerability Assessment
and Integrated Response
» Four-Pronged Approach
» Force-on-Force Exercises
 Crisis Management Exercises
» Consequence Management Exercises
* Inspection and Oversight
» Looking Forward

Public Comments

Closing Remarks & Future Meetings

* Each session will include time for comments and questions.

Francis Cameron

Roy Zimmerman

Glenn Tracy

Richard Wessman

Nader Mamish
Craig Conklin
(DHS/FEMA)

Alan Madison
John Tomlinson

Francis Cameron

Roy Zimmerman

Attachment



