## Public Meeting on Security Matters Proposed Meeting Agenda\*

12:45 PM	Registration	
1:00 PM	<ul><li>Introduction and Meeting Format</li><li>Meeting Purpose and Objectives</li><li>Meeting Format</li></ul>	Francis Cameron
1:15 PM	<ul> <li>Opening Remarks</li> <li>Challenges of Communicating Security Matters with the Public Without Releasing Sensitive Information</li> <li>Integrated Approach Toward Safety, Security, and Emergency Response</li> </ul>	Roy Zimmerman
1:30 PM	Overview of NRC Security Activities  NRC Review and Approval of Security Plans  Baseline Security Inspection Program  Force-on-Force Exercises  Regulatory Stability  Security Response and Preparedness	Glenn Tracy
2:30 PM	Incident Response  Response Framework and Plans Roles and Responsibilities	Richard Wessman
2:50 PM	<ul> <li>Emergency Preparedness (EP)</li> <li>EP in Post 9/11 World</li> <li>EP Objectives and Challenges</li> <li>Interface Goal</li> </ul>	Nader Mamish Craig Conklin (DHS/FEMA)
3:20 PM	<ul> <li>Integrated Response Planning (IRP)</li> <li>Agency Roles and Responsibilities</li> <li>New DNS Section on Vulnerability Assessment and Integrated Response</li> <li>Four-Pronged Approach</li> <li>Force-on-Force Exercises</li> <li>Crisis Management Exercises</li> <li>Consequence Management Exercises</li> <li>Inspection and Oversight</li> <li>Looking Forward</li> </ul>	Alan Madison John Tomlinson
3:40 PM	Public Comments	Francis Cameron
3:50 PM	Closing Remarks & Future Meetings	Roy Zimmerman

<sup>\*</sup> Each session will include time for comments and questions.

Attachment